
Weekly Schedule: 
 

Monday - Friday          9:00 a.m.-12:00 noon 

Monday - Thursday     6:45 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 

Class Dates 
 

 

 Placement Exam Dates* 

9:00 a.m.    and    6:00 p.m. 
 

*Students not currently enrolled at REEP 
should ask about the need to take a place-
ment exam. 

 
July 8 - September 27, 2019 

 

   Monday,     June   3,   2019 
   Monday,     June 10,   2019 
   Monday,     June 17,   2019  

 
Sept. 30 - December 20, 2019 

 

   Monday,     September   9,   2019 
   Monday,     September 16,   2019 
   Monday,     September 23,   2019  

 
January 6 - March 27, 2020 

 

   Monday,     December   2,   2019 
   Monday,     December   9,   2019 
   Monday,     December 16,   2019  

 
March 30 - June 19, 2020 

 

   Monday,     March    9,   2020 
   Monday,     March  16,   2020 
   Monday,     March  23,   2020  

English Classes for Adults 
Beginning, Intermediate & Advanced Levels 
 

Location: Syphax Education Center 

Syphax Education Center 
2110 Washington Boulevard 
Arlington, VA 22204 

 

Tuition: 
 

$285/mornings and $200/evenings if you live or 
work in Arlington (proof required). 
 

Non- Arlington tuition is $470/mornings and $350/
evenings. 
 

Some scholarships are available to Arlington residents.  
You must come to the first placement exam to apply. 
 

Payment by money order and credit card only. 

 

The Arlington Education and Employment Program (REEP) provides intensive English 
classes to adults at beginning, intermediate and advanced levels. Our intensive classes, 
taught by trained and experienced ESL professionals, are offered in 12-week sessions. 
Instruction at REEP includes more than just language, with U.S. culture, computer skills, 
community engagement and workforce preparation integrated into the courses. 

703.228.4200   
www.apsva.us/reep  

reep@apsva.us 

REEP provides for the language and employment needs of adult English language learners in Arlington, Virginia. 


